
Collective Worship Themes 

Autumn Term 2021-22 (1) 

Christianity as a Worldwide Faith: Where in the World? 
 

KEY VALUES WEEK BEGINNING 
THEME & 

BIG QUESTION 
SCRIPTURE 

WIDER CONTEXT/ FURTHER 

INFORMATION 
LEADING 

  

 

Monday 6th September 

 

We’re Back!: 

How does it feel to be back at school? 
Matthew 18:20 

Welcome back worship – look back 

over online, distanced worship & look 

forward to being back together. 

AR 

 

 

Monday 13th September 

 

Everywhere a Home: 

How can church be like a home? 
Psalm 84:1-4 

Christianity as a Worldwide Faith 1  

Where in the World? Chapter 1 – 

introduce Sparkle the Swallow 

AR 

 

 

Monday 20th September 

 

Everywhere on the Journey: 

How do Christian church buildings vary 

across the world? 

Psalm 107:1 

Christianity as a Worldwide Faith 2  

Where in the World? Chapter 2;  

International Day of Languages 2021: 

Friday 24th September 

HS 

 

 

Monday 27th September 

 

From Somewhere to Everywhere: 

How did the Christian church grow? 
Acts 2:1-4 

Christianity as a Worldwide Faith 3 

Where in the World? Chapter 3 
JP 

 

Monday 4th October 

Everywhere a Harvest: 

How is Harvest celebrated across the 

world? 

Psalm 85:12 

Christianity as a Worldwide Faith 4 

Where in the World? Chapter 7a;  

Harvest Festival 2021:  

Thursday 7th October 

Rehearsal 

AR (Mon);  

AR & CC 

(Thurs) 

 

 

Monday 11th October 

 

Everywhere a Service of Worship:  

How do Christians worship around the 

world? 

Psalm 117:1  

Christianity as a Worldwide Faith 5 

Where in the World? Chapter 5 

*Launch music workshops as challenge 

VM & AC 

 
Monday 18th October 

Everywhere a Sign: 

Why are the sacraments of baptism and 

communion so important to Christians 

worldwide? 

Matthew 28:19 
Christianity as a Worldwide Faith 6 

Where in the World? Chapter 6 
AR 

 

       

 

Monday 25th October Half Term 

 



Collective Worship Themes 

Autumn Term 2021-22 (2) 

Christianity as a Worldwide Faith: Where in the World? 
 

KEY VALUES WEEK BEGINNING 
THEME &  

BIG QUESTION 
SCRIPTURE 

WIDER CONTEXT/ FURTHER 

INFORMATION 
LEADING 

 

 

Monday 1st November 

 

Christianity in Spain: 

What are some of the cultural 

expressions of Christianity in Spain? 

HS to select 

Christianity as a Worldwide Faith 7 

Sharing personal experiences of 

Christian worship in another country 

HS 

 

 

Monday 8th November 

 

We Will Remember Them: 

Who, how and why should we remember? 
John 15:13 

Remembrance 2021: 

Monday and Thursday worships 

Y2 (Mon); 

Y6 (Thurs) 

 

 

Monday 15th November 

 

One Kind World: 

How and why should we be kind to others? 

Ephesians 

4:32 
Anti-bullying week 2021 Y1 

 

 

Monday 22nd November 

 

Everywhere a Story: 

Who has helped to grow the Christian 

church? 

Ephesians 

4:11-12 

Christianity as a Worldwide Faith 8 

Where in the World? Chapter 8 
Y5 

 

 

Monday 29th November 

 

Global Advent: 

How is advent celebrated across the 

world? 

Isaiah 7:14 

Christianity as a Worldwide Faith 9 

Christingle 2021:  

Thursday 2nd December 

Y4 (Mon); 

AR & CC 

(Thurs) 

 

 

Monday 6th December 

 

Global Christmas: 

How is Christmas celebrated across the 

world? 

Isaiah 9:6 

Christianity as a Worldwide Faith 

10 

Where in the World? Chapter 7b 

Y3 

 

 

Monday 13th December 

 

Go Tell it on the Mountain: 

What is the good news that Christians 

share at Christmas time? 

Isaiah 40:9 

Nativity 2021: 

Thursday 16th December 

(Monday worship: singalong rehearsal) 

Rehearsal 

AR (Mon); 

Reception 

(Thurs) 

 

       

 

 

Monday 20th December 

 

Christmas Holidays 

 


